Schildersysteme
Sign Systems
36
Tischaufsteller der GlasFix und ClickFix Serien
Table Displays GlasFix and ClickFix Series
Art.-Nr. Einleger (BxH) mm
Art. No. Insert (WxH) mm
118.075.AC 150 x 75
118.105.AC 105 x 148 (DIN A6)
118.150.AC 150 x 150
118.210.AC 148 x 210 (DIN A5)
118.297.AC 210 x 297 (DIN A4)
Art.-Nr. Einleger (BxH) mm
Art. No. Insert (WxH) mm
118.105.B 148 x 105 (DIN A6)
118.105.H 105 x 148 (DIN A6)
118.150.Q 150 x 150
118.210.B 210 x 148 (DIN A5)
118.210.H 148 x 210 (DIN A5)
118.297.B 297 x 210 (DIN A4)
Tischaufsteller GlasFix
Table Displays GlasFix
The signs of the GlasFix and ClickFix series
are ideal for the use as table displays. Com-